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A24 Ettlingen 3 4 10 6 3 1 1 1 1 2 10
A36 Bretten 7 5 7 3
B10 Bad Neustadt/Saale 6 9 9 3
B13 Schwabach 10 7 5 3
B17 Würzburg-Nord 8 1
B39 Helmbrechts 2 3 8 6 3 7 6
C01 Vaterstetten 8 1
C12 München-Nord 5 6 3 2 4 8 10 10 9 7 10
C15 Inn-Salzach, Töging 3 5 2
C25 Erding 7 1 2
E38 Süd Stormarn  8 3 2
F27 Main-Taunus 8 4 8 3
F36 Melsungen 1 5 1 1 2 5 4 7
H04 Bückeburg 10 1
H15 Hildesheim 9 1
H24 Wolfsburg 6 4 7 3
H40 Barsinghausen 2 1
I39 Achim 5 1
I45 Worpswede 9 6 8 4 5 8 6
L03 Gladbeck 7 9 2
L06 Goch 5 1 1 9 10 8 3 4 8
L14 Moers 10 1
M11 Preetz 7 10 8 7 4 3 2 2 3 9
M15 Süderbrarup 2 1 4 2 3 2 1 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 14
N01 Bielefeld 6 5 2 10 4
O16 Siegerland 3 9 6 3
O27 Ennepetal 10 1
O32 Schwelm 8 4 9 4 1 1 6
P05 Heilbronn 7 7 9 3
P09 Ravensburg 4 2 2
P51 Stromberg 8 10 8 3
S04 Löbau 9 1
S21 Westlausitz 9 1
T01 Augsburg 4 3 6 5 4
U14 Straubing 9 1
W11 Tangerhütte 6 1
Y24 Cottbus 7 10 6 10 2 2 4 7
Y43 Elbe-Elster 9 5 9 3

38

1. Platz = jeweils Punkte 3144 3076 3136 3012 3036 3090 3044 3005 2970 3104 3047 3111 3119 3114
2. Platz = jeweils Punkte 2999 2852 2957 2660 2952 2968 2883 2740 2930 3061 2956 2913 3003 3064
3. Platz = jeweils Punkte 2563 2761 2912 2619 2619 2857 2881 2492 2848 2826 2745 2778 2917 3036

OV'e über 3000 Punkten 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 3
von 2000 bis 2999 Punkten 8 7 11 11 12 7 9 6 10 11 12 17 16 16
von 1000 bis 1999 Punkten 19 26 24 18 12 17 19 32 32 24 28 27 39 37
Gesamt über 1000 Punkte 28 34 36 30 25 25 29 39 42 37 41 45 57 56

Gewertete OV'e insgesamt 491 482 508 476 459 447 473 467 514 515 512 531 572 559

Die jeweils ersten 10 Ortsverbände mit ihren Platzierungen
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M15 Süderbrarup 2 1 4 2 3 2 1 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 14
A24 Ettlingen 3 4 10 6 3 1 1 1 1 2 10
C12 München-Nord 5 6 3 2 4 8 10 10 9 7 10
M11 Preetz 7 10 8 7 4 3 2 2 3 9
L06 Goch 5 1 1 9 10 8 3 4 8
F36 Melsungen 1 5 1 1 2 5 4 7
Y24 Cottbus 7 10 6 10 2 2 4 7
B39 Helmbrechts 2 3 8 6 3 7 6
I45 Worpswede 9 6 8 4 5 8 6
O32 Schwelm 8 4 9 4 1 1 6
N01 Bielefeld 6 5 2 10 4
T01 Augsburg 4 3 6 5 4
A36 Bretten 7 5 7 3
B10 Bad Neustadt/Saale 6 9 9 3
B13 Schwabach 10 7 5 3
F27 Main-Taunus 8 4 8 3
H24 Wolfsburg 6 4 7 3
O16 Siegerland 3 9 6 3
P05 Heilbronn 7 7 9 3
P51 Stromberg 8 10 8 3
Y43 Elbe-Elster 9 5 9 3
C15 Inn-Salzach, Töging 3 5 2
C25 Erding 7 1 2
E38 Süd Stormarn  8 3 2
L03 Gladbeck 7 9 2
P09 Ravensburg 4 2 2
B17 Würzburg-Nord 8 1
C01 Vaterstetten 8 1
H04 Bückeburg 10 1
H15 Hildesheim 9 1
H40 Barsinghausen 2 1
I39 Achim 5 1
L14 Moers 10 1
O27 Ennepetal 10 1
S04 Löbau 9 1
S21 Westlausitz 9 1
U14 Straubing 9 1
W11 Tangerhütte 6 1
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3. Platz = jeweils Punkte 2563 2761 2912 2619 2619 2857 2881 2492 2848 2826 2745 2778 2917 3036

OV'e über 3000 Punkten 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 3
von 2000 bis 2999 Punkten 8 7 11 11 12 7 9 6 10 11 12 17 16 16
von 1000 bis 1999 Punkten 19 26 24 18 12 17 19 32 32 24 28 27 39 37
Gesamt über 1000 Punkte 28 34 36 30 25 25 29 39 42 37 41 45 57 56

Gewertete OV'e insgesamt 491 482 508 476 459 447 473 467 514 515 512 531 572 559
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